16/05/2022 13:50

CAIXA

:: Extrato das Contas Individuais

Origem do Extrato:
GovConta CAIXA:
Conta Referéncia:

Nome:
Periodo:

Data Mov
12/05/2022
13/05/2022
13/05/2022
13/05/2022
13/05/2022
13/05/2022
13/05/2022
13/05/2022
13/05/2022
13/05/2022
13/05/2022
13/05/2022
13/05/2022
13/05/2022
13/05/2022
13/05/2022
13/05/2022
13/05/2022
13/05/2022
13/05/2022
13/05/2022
13/05/2022
13/05/2022

https://govconta.caixa.gov.br/sigov/extrato/conta_individual/imprimir.do?nomeForm=extratoContalndividualForm&obtv=null

Nr. Doc.

214310
215061
938872
131344
131650
131650
131656
132522
133944
143865
144112
144248
131157
131650
131650
132522
133944
143865
144112
144248
304900

Historico

SALDO ANTERIOR

PAG BOLETO

PAG BOLETO

PAG AGUA

ENVIO TEV

ENVIO TEV

ENVIO TEV

ENVIO TEV

ENVIO TED

ENVIO TED

ENVIO TED

ENVIO TED

ENVIO TED

TEV MESM T

TEV MESM T

TEV MESM T

DOC/TED ELETRONICO
DOC/TED ELETRONICO
DOC/TED ELETRONICO
DOC/TED ELETRONICO
DOC/TED ELETRONICO
CHEQ COMP

SALDO FINAL

GovConta Caixa

GOVCONTA CAIXA
392600004

0392/006/00000006-1

JAGUARIAIVA CAMARA DE VEREADORES

de: 13/05/2022

Valor (R$)

66,33D
500,00D
366,27D
682,50D
478,40D
10.010,21D
2.876,40D
829,50D
43.183,28D
2.468,75D
70,00D
10.023,86D
3.828,82D
1.283,04D
550,75D
10,45D
10,45D
10,45D
10,45D
10,45D
218,34D

até: 13/05/2022

Saldo (R$)
96.895,79C
96.829,46C
96.329,46C
95.963,19C
95.280,69C
94.802,29C
84.792,08C
81.915,68C
81.086,18C
37.902,90C
35.434,15C
35.364,15C
25.340,29C
21.511,47C
20.228,43C
19.677,68C
19.667,23C
19.656,78C
19.646,33C
19.635,88C
19.625,43C
19.407,09C
19.407,09C

T

m
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